
Moreno Valley College 
Student Employee Payroll Calendar 

2024/2025 
 
 
 

 
 

Dates subject to change based on the Riverside County Superintendent 
of Schools Payroll Calendar. Notification will be sent if changes are made. 

 

Timesheets must be fully completed. Incomplete timesheets may not be paid. 
Late timesheets will be paid on the employee's next available payroll cycle 

 
Payroll 

 
01A 

 

02A 
 

03A 
 

04A 
 

05A 
 

06A 
 

07A 
 

08A 
 

09A 
 

10A 
 

11A 
 

12A 
 

Pay Period 
 
Start Date End Date 

 Timesheet  
Deadline to 

Student Employment 
  

Pay Date 
   

06/01/24 06/30/24  07/02/24  07/19/24 
     

07/01/24 07/31/24  08/02/24  08/20/24 
     

08/01/24 08/31/24  09/03/23  09/20/24 
     

09/01/24 09/30/24  10/02/23  10/18/23 
     

10/01/24 10/31/24  11/04/24  11/20/24 
     

11/01/24 11/30/24  12/03/24  12/20/24 
     

12/01/24 12/31/24  01/03/25  01/17/25 
     

01/01/25 01/31/25  02/03/25  02/20/25 
     

02/01/25 02/29/25  03/03/25  03/20/25 
     

03/01/25 03/31/25  04/01/25  04/18/25 
     

04/01/25 04/30/25  05/02/25  05/20/25 
     

05/01/25 05/31/25  06/02/25  06/20/25 
 


