Moreno Valley College Student Employee Payroll Calendar 2024/2025

	Pay Period		Timesheet		
Payroll	Start Date	End Date		Deadline to ent Employment	Pay Date
01A	06/01/24	06/30/24		07/02/24	07/19/24
02A	07/01/24	07/31/24		08/02/24	08/20/24
03A	08/01/24	08/31/24		09/03/23	09/20/24
04A	09/01/24	09/30/24		10/02/23	10/18/23
05A	10/01/24	10/31/24		11/04/24	11/20/24
06A	11/01/24	11/30/24		12/03/24	12/20/24
07A	12/01/24	12/31/24		01/03/25	01/17/25
A80	01/01/25	01/31/25		02/03/25	02/20/25
09A	02/01/25	02/29/25		03/03/25	03/20/25
10A	03/01/25	03/31/25		04/01/25	04/18/25
11A	04/01/25	04/30/25		05/02/25	05/20/25
12A	05/01/25	05/31/25		06/02/25	06/20/25

Dates subject to change based on the Riverside County Superintendent of Schools Payroll Calendar. Notification will be sent if changes are made.

Timesheets must be fully completed. Incomplete timesheets may not be paid. Late timesheets will be paid on the employee's next available payroll cycle